

YH and Final Bill

N/work :- Consty Road & CO
works with maintenance
from Ram Sagar High Re
ghat to Hanuman Gany
Pokhra via Dhanki Tak
path Norman

N/agency :- M/s Maa Sarga Const
and Supplier

Agg NO :-

Agg value :- $93.40 + 17.18$
 $= 171.81$ Lakhs

Date of work order :- 09-03-19

Completion :- 08-03-2020

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Work done

② Granular further measurement
= 2000

③

18.05.2020
J-E

Abstract of cost

④ Constⁿ of Benchmark and Reference Pillar etc

7 MB P-23

1.97 km @ 10825.01/km → Rs 21323.0

① Constⁿ of Reference Pillar and Buryee etc all

1.97 km @ 9770.13/km → Rs 19247.0

② Clearing and grubbing Road land etc all complete

0.59 Ha @ 49174.86/Ha → Rs 29013.0

③ Constⁿ of embankment with materials etc

717.91 m³ @ 179.10/m³ → Rs 128578.0

④ Constⁿ of sub grade B. Earthen Shoulder etc

2643.65 m³ @ 180.81/m³ → Rs 473894.0

⑤ Constⁿ of embankment with materials etc all

1669.14 m³ @ 141.11/m³ → Rs 235532.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) plastering with cement mortar etc all complete					
					72.80 m ² @ 199.44/m ² → Rs 14519.00
(17) providing 1.5 mm Cement Rendering etc all complete job.					
					26.52 m ² @ 66.36/m ² → Rs 1760.00
(18) providing masonry sign board etc all complete job.					
					2 nos @ 11390.97/each → Rs 22782
(19) providing edge safety etc all complete job.					
					78.00 m ² @ 497.94/m ² → Rs 37346.00
(20) providing and applying primer coats etc all					
					7075.50 m ² @ 48.26/m ² → Rs 341464.00
(21) providing and applying track coats etc all complete					
					7075.50 m ² @ 1614/m ² → Rs 114198.00
(22) providing laying and rolling, premium surface etc					
					7075.50 m ² @ 211.12/m ² → Rs 1493780.
(23) providing Boundary pillar etc all complete job.					
					38 nos @ 545.42/each → Rs 20726.00
(24) providing kilometer stone etc all complete job.					
					(1) - 2 nos @ 2581.50/each → Rs 5163.00
					(11) - 8 nos @ 692.71/each → Rs 5542.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) 25 ²⁶ ₂₀ Painting two coats on new concrete surface etc etc					
66.96 m ² @ 108.50/m ² → R					7265.00
(26) 26 ²⁷ ₂₁ Painting on concrete surface etc etc complete job -					
20.00 m ² @ 102.88/m ² → R					2058.00
(27) 27 ²⁸ ₂₄ Road marking with lat Applied Metamoplastic					
394.00 m ² @ 850.92/m ² → R					335262.00
(28) 28 ²⁹ ₂₄ providing and laying mmfey maintenance board etc					
2 nos @ 11390.97/each → R					22782.00
(29) providing and laying Retro reflectorised traffic sign					
(i) - 20 nos @ 3903.51/each → R					78070.00
(ii) - 2 nos @ 4490.29/each → R					8981.00
(iii) - 2 nos @ 8638.97/each → R					17278.00
(30) providing and laying 300mm deep kerbs etc					
52.50 m @ 941.54/m → R					49431.00
					R 9227914.00
					Let (0.05%) (-) 4616.00
					R 9223300.00
					less payable (-) 6464262.00
					(-) 617560.00
					R 2141478.00
18.05.2020 J.E 18.05.2020 A					